
 

Board of Directors 
As of January 1, 2023 

 

Shaun Lehmann, MD, Founder, President 
Owner of Houston Spine & Sports Medicine 
(No corporate or government affiliations)  
Shaun@HopeBeyondBridges.org   
 
Khari Gaynor, Vice-President   
(No corporate or government affiliations)  
Khari@HopeBeyondBridges.org 
  
Angela Cross, Treasurer 
(No corporate or government affiliations) 
Angela@HopeBeyondBridges.org 
  
Nancy Frasier, Secretary 
(No corporate or government affiliations) 
Nancy@HopeBeyondBridges.org 
 
David Droll, Founder Executive Director  
(No corporate or government affiliations) 
Dave@HopeBeyondBridges.org 
 
Clayton Rhodes, Founder, Past-President 
(No corporate or government affiliations) 
Clayton@HopeBeyondBridges.org Secretary 


